BIGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	- OIL CONSERV/		Form C-104 Revised 1044-78				
014 1 PUP (11 10)	P. 6, 10		[/]	RECEIVED			
	SANTA FE, NEW DEXICO 07501			MAR 1 5 1983			
	REQUEST FO	O. C. D.					
	A AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSI	ARTESIA, OFFICE	•.				
PAUNATION OFFR: K							
	m Corporation 🗸						
207 South 4th	St., Artesia, NM 88210						
Kesson(s) for filing (Check proper box New Well X) Change in Transporter of:	Other (Pleas	e exploin)				
Recompletion	Chu Dry Go	E I					
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder	naute [_]]					
I change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner							
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lea		Lease No.		
Berry EE Com				ral or F Fee			
Locution G 21	30 Feet From The North Lin	1980		The East			
			Feet From	i ine Last			
Line of Section 23 T.	mohip 175 Range 2	<u>6Е, ммрк</u>	•. Eddy	1	County		
DUSIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Aquireas (Give address	to which appr	oved copy of this form is	o be sent)		
Navajo Crude Oil Purc	hasing Co.	Box 159, Arte	sia, NM 8	38210			
Nuite of Authorized Transporter of Cas		Address (Give address Box 2521, Hous		oved copy of this form is a 77001	o be sent)		
Transwestern Pipeline It well produces off or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connect		$\frac{1}{1001} = \frac{1}{1001} = 1$	months		
cive location of tanks.	+ G + 23 + 17s + 26e h that from any other lease or pool,	Yes	r number:	2-1-24			
COMPLETION DATA		New Well Workover	Despen	Plug Back Same Hes	s'v. Difl. Res'v.		
Designate Type of Completio	n = (X)	X	F F	1 1 1 1 	s P		
Dute Spuddod 12-2-82	Date Compl. Heady to Prod. 3-2-83	Total Dopth 8875		Р.В.Т.D. 8832'			
Lievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3317' GR	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay 8723'		Tubing Depth 8666			
Pertorations	Morrow	0723		Depth Casing Shoe			
8723-43'	TUBING, CASING, AND	CENENTING RECOR	20	8872'			
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT			
<u>17-1/2"</u> 11"	<u>13-3/8''</u> 8-5/8''	443'		450			
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	8872'		1050			
	2-3/8" DR ALLOWAFILE (Test must be of	<u>8666'</u>		i I and must be equal to pre-	rcard top allow.		
OIL SFLL	able for this de	producing Method (Flor	·/				
India Furst New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Preducing Method (1 to					
Length of Tost	Tubing Prossure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size			
Actual Fred, During Test	Cil-Bble.	water-Bbla.		Gas - MCF			
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/AMC	F	Gravity of Condensate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
198	3 hrs	_					
Back Pressure	Tubing Pressur (Shut-in) 240	Coming Proseuro (Bbut Packer	-in)	Choke Size			
CURTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC		DILC	ONSERVA	TION DIVISION			
I hereby certify that the rules and r-	ervisions of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED MA	<u>y 1 4 198</u>	34	19		
Division have been complied with above is true and complete to the	and that the information given		Original Sign	and by			
× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×		Ledio A. Clamonte TITLE Supervisor Obtaict II					
	4	This form is to	to filed in	compliance with null	1104.		
- Ananta	Doodled	If this is a req	unat for allo	wable for a newly drill anted by a tabulation o	ed or deepened (the deviation		
(Signa Product	ion Supervisor	these taken on the	well in acco	ust be filled out comple	•		
(Tu) 3-11-		able on new and ro	completed w	alis. H 111 and VI for the	cos of owner.		
(Dat		well name or number	r, or transpo-	n, m, and yr ior char der, or other such thang at he filed for each p	e of Conditions		
		Separate Form completed wells.	e sora(2)} παΩ	nd the reference to the end to			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY MAY 14 1984 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE <u>May 10, 1984</u>

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Yates Petr. Corp. 🛀				
	Operator				
Barry "EE" Com.					
Lease	Well Unit				
23-17S-26E, Eddy County S.T.R.	Kennedy Farms (Morrow)				
S.I.K.	Pool				

Transwestern Name of Purchaser	was	made	0n	May 9	9,	984
-----------------------------------	-----	------	----	-------	----	-----

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

Rodney C. Burke Representative

Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501